
【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

SERIES RACE

Class : IRC Over All

Throw
Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 7 ※ 7.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 18.0 7.0 11.0 1 シーボニア

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1 1.0 2 2.0 7 ※ 7.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 22.0 7.0 15.0 2 KYC

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 13 ※ 13.0 4 4.0 4.5 4.5 8 8.0 8 8.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 40.5 13.0 27.5 3 小戸

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 12 ※ 12.0 3 3.0 8 8.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 6 6.0 41.0 12.0 29.0 4 油壷

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 10 ※ 10.0 7 7.0 2.5 2.5 5 5.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 43.5 10.0 33.5 5 葉山

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 8 8.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 17 ※ 17.0 2 2.0 8 8.0 9 9.0 56.0 17.0 39.0 6 KYC

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 2.5 2.5 8 8.0 11.5 ※ 11.5 6 6.0 3 3.0 9 9.0 11 11.0 51.0 11.5 39.5 7 ラグーナ

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 5 5.0 13 13.0 14 ※ 14.0 10 10.0 7 7.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 55.0 14.0 41.0 8 KYC

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 15 ※ 15.0 5 5.0 13 13.0 4 4.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 4 4.0 57.0 15.0 42.0 9 逗子

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 2.5 2.5 15 ※ 15.0 2.5 2.5 7 7.0 15 15.0 12 12.0 10 10.0 64.0 15.0 49.0 10 シーボニア

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 4 4.0 14 ※ 14.0 4.5 4.5 9 9.0 14 14.0 11 11.0 8 8.0 64.5 14.0 50.5 11 KYC

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 11 11.0 9 9.0 11.5 11.5 12 12.0 10 10.0 15 ※ 15.0 15 15.0 83.5 15.0 68.5 12 姫路

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 14 14.0 12 12.0 10 10.0 14 14.0 11 11.0 10 10.0 16 ※ 16.0 87.0 16.0 71.0 13 須磨

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 9 9.0 10 10.0 15 15.0 16 ※ 16.0 12 12.0 16 16.0 12 12.0 90.0 16.0 74.0 14 二色

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 17 ※ 17.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 15 15.0 16 16.0 14 14.0 14 14.0 94.0 17.0 77.0 15 和歌山

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 6 6.0 16 16.0 16 16.0 13 13.0 19 ※ 19.0 13 13.0 17 17.0 100.0 19.0 81.0 16 KYC

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 DPI ※ 19.0 DPI 19.0 DPI 19.0 11 11.0 13 13.0 18 18.0 13 13.0 112.0 19.0 93.0 17 KYC

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 18 18.0 11 11.0 18 18.0 18 18.0 17 17.0 17 17.0 19 ※ 19.0 118.0 19.0 99.0 18 KYC

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 16 16.0 17 17.0 17 17.0 19 ※ 19.0 18 18.0 19 19.0 18 18.0 124.0 19.0 105.0 19 芦屋

SailNo YachtName Type Owner
2016/7/16 2016/7/17

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5
Total Ｔｏｔａｌ

HOMERace 6 Race 7
2016/7/18



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権大会】

Class : A

Throw
Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 5 ※ 5.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 12.0 5.0 7.0 1 シーボニア

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 3 3.0 5 ※ 5.0 5 5.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 24.0 5.0 19.0 2 KYC

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 6 6.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 8 ※ 8.0 1 1.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 28.0 8.0 20.0 3 KYC

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 2 2.0 6 ※ 6.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 4 4.0 3 3.0 27.0 6.0 21.0 4 KYC

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1 1.0 7 ※ 7.0 2 2.0 2 2.0 7 7.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 29.0 7.0 22.0 5 シーボニア

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 7 ※ 7.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 7 7.0 4 4.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 40.0 7.0 33.0 6 二色

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 4 4.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 6 6.0 10 10.0 6 6.0 8 ※ 8.0 49.0 10.0 39.0 7 KYC

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 DPI ※ 10.0 DPI 10.0 DPI 10.0 5 5.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 7 7.0 56.0 10.0 46.0 8 KYC

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 9 9.0 4 4.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 10 ※ 10.0 57.0 10.0 47.0 9 KYC

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 8 8.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 10 ※ 10.0 9 9.0 10 10.0 9 9.0 63.0 10.0 53.0 10 芦屋

Class :B

Throw
Away

Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pos Pt Pt Pt Pt Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1 1.0 1 1.0 3 ※ 3.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 12.0 3.0 9.0 1 KYC

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 6 ※ 6.0 3 3.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 24.0 6.0 18.0 2 小戸

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 5 ※ 5.0 2 2.0 4 4.0 2 2.0 3 3.0 3 3.0 4 4.0 23.0 5.0 18.0 3 油壷

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 3 3.0 5 ※ 5.0 1 1.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 4 4.0 5 5.0 26.0 5.0 21.0 4 葉山

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 2 2.0 6 6.0 7.5 ※ 7.5 5 5.0 2 2.0 6 6.0 6 6.0 34.5 7.5 27.0 5 ラグーナ

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 8 ※ 8.0 4 4.0 8 8.0 3 3.0 6 6.0 5 5.0 2 2.0 36.0 8.0 28.0 6 逗子

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 4 4.0 7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7 7.0 7 7.0 9 ※ 9.0 8 8.0 49.5 9.0 40.5 7 姫路

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 7 7.0 9 ※ 9.0 6 6.0 8 8.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 9 9.0 54.0 9.0 45.0 8 須磨

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 9 ※ 9.0 8 8.0 5 5.0 9 9.0 9 9.0 8 8.0 7 7.0 55.0 9.0 46.0 9 和歌山

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5SailNo YachtName Type Owner

SailNo YachtName Type Owner
2016/7/16

2016/7/16 2016/7/17

Race 6 Race 7
2016/7/17

Race 1 Race 2 Race 3 Race 4 Race 5

2016/7/18
Total Ｔｏｔａｌ

HOME

2016/7/18
Total Ｔｏｔａｌ

HOME

Race 6 Race 7



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 1Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 250 dag to 280 dag Start 2016/7/16 13:05:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 14:01:06 6 3470 1

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 14:01:15 7 3500 2.5

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 13:55:41 1 3500 2.5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 13:55:49 2 3509 4

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 14:01:28 8 3564 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 13:56:37 3 3565 6

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 14:01:58 9 3596 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 14:02:29 10 3628 8

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 14:02:30 11 3629 9

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 14:03:38 12 3673 10

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 14:05:25 14 3683 11

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 14:06:42 17 3691 12

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 14:05:02 13 3692 13

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 14:07:54 19 3763 14

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 14:06:34 16 3772 15

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 13:59:49 4 3809 16

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 14:07:34 18 3848 17

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 14:05:57 15 3854 18

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 13:59:59 5 ※ 4359 19

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class :A Start 2016/7/16 13:05:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 13:55:41 1 3500 1

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 13:55:49 2 3509 2

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 14:01:28 6 3564 3

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 13:56:37 3 3565 4

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 14:01:58 7 3596 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 14:02:29 8 3628 6

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 14:02:30 9 3629 7

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 13:59:49 4 3809 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 14:05:57 10 3854 9

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 13:59:59 5 ※ 4359 10

Class :B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 14:01:06 1 3470 1

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 14:01:15 2 3500 2

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 14:03:38 3 3673 3

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 14:05:25 5 3683 4

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 14:06:42 7 3691 5

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 14:05:02 4 3692 6

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 14:07:54 9 3763 7

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 14:06:34 6 3772 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 14:07:34 8 3848 9

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 2Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 260 dag Start 2016/7/16 14:35:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 5.0 m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 15:26:51 4 3273 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 15:27:57 7 3275 2

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 15:29:52 15 3282 3

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 15:28:40 10 3300 4

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 15:29:29 14 3338 5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 15:27:59 8 3344 6

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 15:28:29 9 3350 7

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 15:28:56 12 3356 8

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 15:30:27 18 3380 9

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 15:30:00 16 3383 10

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 15:28:52 11 3400 11

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 15:29:24 13 3440 12

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 15:33:18 19 3488 13

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 15:30:22 17 3495 14

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 15:25:46 1 3506 15

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 15:26:21 2 3546 16

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 15:26:31 3 3558 17

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 15:27:04 6 3618 18

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 15:26:53 5 ※ 4113 19

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class :A Start 2016/7/16 14:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 15:26:51 4 3273 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 15:27:59 7 3344 2

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 15:28:52 8 3400 3

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 15:29:24 9 3440 4

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 15:30:22 10 3495 5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 15:25:46 1 3506 6

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 15:26:21 2 3546 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 15:26:31 3 3558 8

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 15:27:04 6 3618 9

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 15:26:53 5 ※ 4113 10

Class :B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 15:27:57 1 3275 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 15:29:52 6 3282 2

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 15:28:40 3 3300 3

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 15:29:29 5 3338 4

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 15:28:29 2 3350 5

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 15:28:56 4 3356 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 15:30:27 8 3380 7

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 15:30:00 7 3383 8

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 15:33:18 9 3488 9

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 3Race

Course Length : 4.8  miles Wind Angle : 200 dag to 260 dag Start 2016/7/16 16:00:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 16:49:38 4 3133 1

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 16:50:15 7 3148 2.5

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 16:45:35 1 3148 2.5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 16:45:48 2 3163 4.5

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 16:51:26 9 3163 4.5

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 16:50:18 8 3175 6

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 16:51:49 10 3205 7

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 16:54:12 15 3242 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 16:53:14 12 3274 9

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 16:54:58 18 3288 10

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 16:54:25 17 3317 11.5

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 16:53:19 13 3317 11.5

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 16:54:23 16 3332 13

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 16:53:13 11 3359 14

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 16:53:37 14 3384 15

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 16:50:04 6 3458 16

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 16:49:52 5 3465 17

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 16:55:42 19 3522 18

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 16:49:20 3 ※ 3911 19

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class :A Start 2016/7/16 16:00:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 16:49:38 4 3133 1

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 16:45:35 1 3148 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 16:45:48 2 3163 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 16:50:18 7 3175 4

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 16:53:13 8 3359 5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 16:53:37 9 3384 6

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 16:50:04 6 3458 7

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 16:49:52 5 3465 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 16:55:42 10 3522 9

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 16:49:20 3 ※ 3911 10

Class :B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 16:50:15 1 3148 1

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 16:51:26 2 3163 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 16:51:49 3 3205 3

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 16:54:12 6 3242 4

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 16:53:14 4 3274 5

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 16:54:58 9 3288 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 16:54:25 8 3317 7.5

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 16:53:19 5 3317 7.5

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 16:54:23 7 3332 9

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 4Race

Course Length : 5.2  miles Wind Angle : 240 dag Start 2016/7/17 13:45:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 5.0m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 14:41:46 4 3583 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 14:43:36 7 3625 2

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 14:45:59 15 3648 3

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 14:44:53 11 3668 4

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 14:44:04 8 3700 5

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 14:44:38 10 3710 6

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 14:38:59 1 3728 7

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 14:45:49 14 3740 8

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 14:39:12 2 3743 9

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 14:44:19 9 3744 10

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 14:41:56 5 3761 11

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 14:47:00 17 3780 12

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 14:39:48 3 3784 13

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 14:48:21 19 3790 14

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 14:46:40 16 3793 15

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 14:45:24 12 3812 16

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 14:45:38 13 3827 17

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 14:47:13 18 3935 18

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 14:42:14 6 3977 19

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class : A Start 2016/7/17 13:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 14:41:46 4 3583 1

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 14:38:59 1 3728 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 14:39:12 2 3743 3

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 14:44:19 7 3744 4

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 14:41:56 5 3761 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 14:39:48 3 3784 6

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 14:45:24 8 3812 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 14:45:38 9 3827 8

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 14:47:13 10 3935 9

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 14:42:14 6 3977 10

Class : B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 14:43:36 1 3625 1

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 14:45:59 6 3648 2

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 14:44:53 4 3668 3

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 14:44:04 2 3700 4

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 14:44:38 3 3710 5

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 14:45:49 5 3740 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 14:47:00 8 3780 7

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 14:48:21 9 3790 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 14:46:40 7 3793 9

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 5Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 240 dag Start 2016/7/17 15:10:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 4.0 m to 6.0m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 16:12:42 6 3879 1

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 16:12:02 3 3916 2

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 16:12:57 8 3917 3

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 16:15:46 15 3934 4

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 16:12:21 5 3936 5

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 16:13:15 9 3962 6

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 16:12:57 7 3973 7

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 16:14:43 12 3980 8

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 16:15:42 14 4025 9

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 16:17:12 17 4097 10

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 16:18:32 19 4100 11

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 16:14:59 13 4102 12

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 16:12:12 4 4109 13

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 16:09:32 1 4111 14

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 16:09:55 2 4138 15

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 16:17:19 18 4140 16

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 16:16:13 16 4188 17

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 16:13:27 10 4409 18

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 16:14:27 11 4451 19

Finish     Corrected
SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class :A Start 2016/7/17 15:10:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 16:12:02 3 3916 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 16:12:21 5 3936 2

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 16:12:57 6 3973 3

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 16:14:59 9 4102 4

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 16:12:12 4 4109 5

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 16:09:32 1 4111 6

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 16:09:55 2 4138 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 16:16:13 10 4188 8

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 16:13:27 7 4409 9

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 16:14:27 8 4451 10

Class :B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 16:12:42 1 3879 1

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 16:12:57 2 3917 2

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 16:15:46 6 3934 3

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 16:13:15 3 3962 4

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 16:14:43 4 3980 5

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 16:15:42 5 4025 6

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 16:17:12 7 4097 7

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 16:18:32 9 4100 8

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 16:17:19 8 4140 9

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 6Race

Course Length : 5.6  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag Start 2016/7/18 11:35:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 5.0 m to 6.0m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 12:28:23 7 3283 1

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 12:27:30 4 3314 2

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 12:28:12 6 3358 3

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 12:29:22 11 3363 4

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 12:31:15 16 3365 5

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 12:28:58 9 3380 6

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 12:30:29 15 3399 7

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 12:28:59 10 3407 8

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 12:29:52 12 3414 9

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 12:32:20 19 3430 10

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 12:24:45 1 3436 11

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 12:25:11 2 3466 12

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 12:25:16 3 3471 13

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 12:31:29 17 3474 14

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 12:32:00 18 3475 15

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 12:30:11 13 3483 16

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 12:30:27 14 3507 17

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 12:28:54 8 3561 18

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 12:27:36 5 3655 19

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class :A Start 2016/7/18 11:35:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 12:27:30 4 3314 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 12:28:12 6 3358 2

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 12:28:59 8 3407 3

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 12:24:45 1 3436 4

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 12:25:11 2 3466 5

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 12:25:16 3 3471 6

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 12:30:11 9 3483 7

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 12:30:27 10 3507 8

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 12:28:54 7 3561 9

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 12:27:36 5 3655 10

Class :B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 12:28:23 1 3283 1

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 12:29:22 3 3363 2

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 12:31:15 6 3365 3

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 12:28:58 2 3380 4

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 12:30:29 5 3399 5

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 12:29:52 4 3414 6

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 12:32:20 9 3430 7

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 12:31:29 7 3474 8

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 12:32:00 8 3475 9

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Race : 7Race

Course Length : 6.0  miles Wind Angle : 230 dag to 240 dag Start 2016/7/18 12:55:00

Class : IRC Over All Wind Speed : 6.0 m to 7.0m

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 13:57:19 4 3933 1

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 14:00:05 8 4003 2

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 13:58:49 7 4028 3

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 14:01:29 13 4073 4

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 14:00:58 11 4081 5

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 14:03:33 16 4101 6

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 14:00:29 10 4102 7

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 13:54:31 1 4110 8

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 14:00:15 9 4119 9

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 13:54:51 2 4133 10

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 14:02:11 14 4180 11

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 14:01:25 12 4192 12

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 13:58:35 6 4200 13

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 14:03:24 15 4207 14

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 14:04:11 17 4217 15

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 14:05:35 18 4222 16

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 13:56:10 3 4224 17

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 13:57:51 5 4367 18

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 14:06:30 19 4522 19

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected



【2016 全日本ミドルボート選手権】

Class :A Start 2016/7/18 12:55:00

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 4777 PROPAGANDA A35 石渡　一夫 1.052 シーボニア 13:57:19 4 3933 1

JPN 6360 WAILEA X35OD 濱口　仁 1.052 KYC 13:58:49 7 4028 2

JPN 233 SWING MELGES32OD 鈴木　啓介 1.151 KYC 13:54:31 1 4110 3

JPN 6500 FIVE STAR X35OD 植松　康浩 1.052 KYC 14:00:15 8 4119 4

JPN 6772 ESMERALDA MELGES32 植松　眞 1.151 シーボニア 13:54:51 2 4133 5

JPN 6312 STAR OF BETHLEHEM X35OD 茶谷　昇 1.052 二色 14:01:25 9 4192 6

JPN 5879 WILD ROVER WEST 1D35 宮﨑　功 1.101 KYC 13:58:35 6 4200 7

JPN 6531 NEUEROVE MELGES32OD 藤井　英喜 1.151 KYC 13:56:10 3 4224 8

JPN 6611 SHOUYOU JR M34 堀井　康弘 1.158 芦屋 13:57:51 5 4367 9

JPN 6468 LAPIN BLEU A35 半田　齊 1.054 KYC 14:06:30 10 4522 10

Class :B

Time Pos Sec Pos

JPN 6532 WINDWARD V FIRST35 津田　徹 1.025 小戸 14:00:05 1 4003 1

JPN 6573 CHAR CHAN V FIRST35 木原　和喜 1.021 逗子 14:01:29 4 4073 2

JPN 5001 AGNES YAMAHA33S 田中　慎一 1.031 KYC 14:00:58 3 4081 3

JPN 4417 APHROS TSUBOI IMS 950 長谷川　淳 0.997 油壷 14:03:33 7 4101 4

JPN 6565 EXOTIQUE MAT 1010 古家　恒昌 1.044 葉山 14:00:29 2 4102 5

JPN 4976 CIERVO YAMAHA33S 松岡　啓介 1.037 ラグーナ 14:02:11 5 4180 6

JPN 4404 BLAU YAMAHA33S 中村　和哉 1.025 和歌山 14:03:24 6 4207 7

JPN 6581 AIR PEAK SEAM31Ⅱ 藤井　速人 1.016 姫路 14:04:11 8 4217 8

JPN 3455 IZUMO YAMAHA30SN 伊藤　耕磁 0.997 須磨 14:05:35 9 4222 9

Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC Home
Finish     Corrected

SailNo    YachtName  Design Owner TCC
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